CENTRONAIL SYSTEM – ORDERING INFORMATION
ALWAYS INNOVATING
CENTRONAIL SYSTEM
TARGETING your NEEDS
The CENTRONAIL SYSTEM
A family of nails offering multiple locking options,
reliable mechanical distal targeting and optimised instrumentation
Centronail Titanium Femoral
Intramedullary Nail
Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
99-T739275 9 Solid 275
99-T739300 9 Solid 300
99-T739325 9 Solid 325
99-T739350 9 Solid 350
99-T739375 9 Solid 375
99-T739400 9 Solid 400
99-T739425 9 Solid 425
99-T730275 10 Cannulated 275
99-T730300 10 Cannulated 300
99-T730325 10 Cannulated 325
99-T730350 10 Cannulated 350
99-T730375 10 Cannulated 375
99-T730400 10 Cannulated 400
99-T730425 10 Cannulated 425
99-T731325 11 Cannulated 325
99-T731350 11 Cannulated 350
99-T731375 11 Cannulated 375
99-T731400 11 Cannulated 400
99-T731425 11 Cannulated 425
99-T731450 11 Cannulated 450
99-T731475 11 Cannulated 475
99-T732325 12 Cannulated 325
99-T732350 12 Cannulated 350
99-T732375 12 Cannulated 375
99-T732400 12 Cannulated 400
99-T732425 12 Cannulated 425
99-T732450 12 Cannulated 450
99-T732475 12 Cannulated 475
End Caps
Code Length (mm)
99-T730000 0
99-T730010 10
99-T730020 20
Centronail Titanium Tibial
Intramedullary Nail
Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
99-T748275 8 Solid 275
99-T748290 8 Solid 290
99-T748305 8 Solid 305
99-T748320 8 Solid 320
99-T748335 8 Solid 335
99-T748350 8 Solid 350
99-T748365 8 Solid 365
99-T748380 8 Solid 380
99-T749275 9 Cannulated 275
99-T749290 9 Cannulated 290
99-T749305 9 Cannulated 305
99-T749320 9 Cannulated 320
99-T749335 9 Cannulated 335
99-T749350 9 Cannulated 350
99-T749365 9 Cannulated 365
99-T749380 9 Cannulated 380
99-T749395 9 Cannulated 395
99-T749410 9 Cannulated 410
99-T740275 10 Cannulated 275
99-T740290 10 Cannulated 290
99-T740305 10 Cannulated 305
99-T740320 10 Cannulated 320
99-T740335 10 Cannulated 335
99-T740350 10 Cannulated 350
99-T740365 10 Cannulated 365

99-T780005 5
99-T780010 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Centronail Locking Screws
4.8 mm Titanium
Standard Locking Screws
Code Length (mm)
99-T79925 25
99-T79930 30
99-T79935 35
99-T79940 40
99-T79945 45
99-T79950 50
99-T79955 55
99-T79960 60
99-T79965 65
99-T79970 70
99-T79975 75
99-T79980 80
99-T79985 85
99-T79990 90
99-T79995 95
99-T79900 100
99-T79905 105
99-T79910 110
Standard locking screw for femoral,
tibial and supracondylar nails
4.8 mm Titanium
Revision Locking Screws
Code Length (mm)
99-T74530 30
99-T74535 35
99-T74540 40
99-T74545 45
99-T74550 50
99-T74555 55
99-T74560 60
99-T74565 65
99-T74570 70
99-T74575 75
99-T74580 80
99-T74585 85
99-T74590 90
99-T74595 95
99-T74500 100
99-T74505 105
99-T74510 110
Revision locking screw for femoral,
tibial and supracondylar nails
4.8 mm Titanium
Threaded Locking Screws
Code Length (mm)
99-T746025 25
99-T746030 30
99-T746035 35
99-T746040 40
99-T746045 45
99-T746050 50
99-T746055 55
99-T746060 60
99-T746065 65
99-T746070 70
99-T746075 75
99-T746080 80
Screw for proximal locking in tibial
nail only
4.0 mm Titanium
Locking Screws
Code Length (mm)
99-T74420 20
99-T74425 25
99-T74430 30
99-T74435 35